
Polaris Front Grill
Sportsman 500 

Xplorer 500 
Xplorer 400L 
Xplorer 300 

 

2 = 5/16 x 1 Bolts (REPLACES 
ORIGINAL BOLTS ON BIKE)  
4 = 5/16 x 1 ¾ Bolt 
6 = 5/16 SAE Flat Washers (Small) 
4 = 5/16 Lock Nuts 
2 = 5/16 USS Flat Washers (Large) = A 
2 = 3/8 ID x 1 ¼ OD x 3/16 Washer = B 
2 = 3/16 x 1 Flat Bar L Brackets 
2 = 1” Plugs 
 

FG109 

A 

B 

      These parts bolts up to 
the outside of the radiator 

guard 

Take a look at us at  
www.savantmfg.com


